DISCOUNTS
1 - 5      List Price
6 - 19 – 12%
20 - 39 – 25%
40 - 59 – 33%
60 - 99 – 37%
100 - 200 – 42%
20° Pressure Angle

SHAFT TYPE
Ø30
214M15 - EN202
UNHARDENED
214M15 - EN202
UNHARDENED
214M15 - EN202
HARDENED
655M13 - EN36
HARDENED
Note: When ordering Wheel, the number of
starts on the mating Worm must be specified.
Wheels - PHOSPHOR BRONZE PB2
LEAD ANGLE RIGHT HAND STANDARD Number of Teeth between 15 - 100
See Technical Section
M2.5-15 15 37.50 33.75 42.50 45.00 30 15 £64.88 £45.38
M2.5-20 20 50.00 40.00 55.00 57.50 40 20 £79.65 £55.60
M2.5-25 25 62.50 46.25 67.50 70.00 45 20 £88.54 £61.95
M2.5-30 30 75.00 52.50 80.00 82.50 50 20 £92.44 £64.66
M2.5-35 35 87.50 58.75 92.50 95.00 50 20 £125.88 £88.06
M2.5-40 40 100.00 65.00 105.00 107.50 50 20 £164.46 £103.28
M2.5-45 45 112.50 71.25 117.50 120.00 50 20 £207.40 £130.72
M2.5-50 50 125.00 77.50 130.00 132.50 50 20 £256.03 £161.41
M2.5-55 55 137.50 83.75 142.50 145.00 50 20 £309.55 £195.31
M2.5-60 60 150.00 90.00 155.00 157.50 50 20 £369.52 £232.49
M2.5-65 65 162.50 96.25 167.50 170.00 50 20 £434.35 £272.85
M2.5-70 70 175.00 102.50 180.00 182.50 50 20 £502.44 £316.43
M2.5-75 75 187.50 108.75 192.50 195.00 50 20 £577.01 £363.28
M2.5-80 80 200.00 115.00 205.00 207.50 50 20 £658.09 £413.36
M2.5-85 85 212.50 121.25 217.50 220.00 50 20 £742.36 £466.62
M2.5-90 90 225.00 127.50 230.00 232.50 50 20 £831.53 £523.07
M2.5-95 95 237.50 133.75 242.50 245.00 50 20 £928.78 £582.97
M2.5-100 100 250.00 140.00 255.00 257.50 50 20 £1027.69 £645.93
PART
NUMBER M PM
PRICE EACH 1 - 5
TEETH

60 60 60
SHAFT TYPE
BORED TYPE
Ø25.02 / Ø24.98
Wheels - DELRIN Machined Parts
LEAD ANGLE RIGHT HAND STANDARD Number of Teeth between 15 - 100
See Technical Section
TORQUE CHECK
variations at back
50 TEETH x 1000 R.P.M. INPUT
WITH PLASTIC WORM WITH STEEL WORM
16
0.034
40
0.085
ZM2.5-15 15 37.50 33.75 42.50 45.00 30 15 £46.66 £32.63
ZM2.5-20 20 50.00 40.00 55.00 57.50 40 20 £57.30 £39.98
ZM2.5-25 25 62.50 46.25 67.50 70.00 45 20 £63.73 £44.62
ZM2.5-30 30 75.00 52.50 80.00 82.50 50 20 £66.48 £46.52
ZM2.5-35 35 87.50 58.75 92.50 95.00 50 20 £90.62 £63.39
ZM2.5-40 40 100.00 65.00 105.00 107.50 50 20 £118.36 £74.36
ZM2.5-45 45 112.50 71.25 117.50 120.00 50 20 £149.27 £94.08
ZM2.5-50 50 125.00 77.50 130.00 132.50 50 20 £184.30 £116.15
ZM2.5-55 55 137.50 83.75 142.50 145.00 50 20 £222.87 £140.59
ZM2.5-60 60 150.00 90.00 155.00 157.50 50 20 £266.00 £167.34
ZM2.5-65 65 162.50 96.25 167.50 170.00 50 20 £312.74 £196.41
ZM2.5-70 70 175.00 102.50 180.00 182.50 50 20 £361.75 £227.82
ZM2.5-75 75 187.50 108.75 192.50 195.00 50 20 £415.45 £261.53
ZM2.5-80 80 200.00 115.00 205.00 207.50 50 20 £473.82 £297.60
ZM2.5-85 85 212.50 121.25 217.50 220.00 50 20 £534.46 £335.97
ZM2.5-90 90 225.00 127.50 230.00 232.50 50 20 £598.67 £376.61
ZM2.5-95 95 237.50 133.75 242.50 245.00 50 20 £668.70 £419.71
ZM2.5-100 100 250.00 140.00 255.00 257.50 50 20 £739.90 £465.02
PART
NUMBER TEETH
PCD
(mm)